











LIST OF TRANSACTIONS

Address
1952 Bergen Ave #3E
11 Georgetown Ln
1451 Royce St #3I
30 Georgetown Ln
1088 E 73rd St #69

BBL
3-08374-1581
3-08366-0175
3-08374-1445
3-08366-0131
3-08342-1121

Sale date
14-Nov-18
8-Nov-18
15-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
1-Nov-18

Sale price

$700,000
$679,000
$544,000
$539,928
$220,000

Property type

Condo
House
Condo
House
Condo

Sqft
1,805
2,163
1,160
1,648
509




















